

Korn Ferry To Report Quarterly Earnings Via Live Webcast On December 4, 2013

LOS ANGELES, Nov. 27, 2013 /PRNewswire/ -- Korn Ferry (NYSE:KFY), a single source of leadership and talent consulting services, today announced that the firm will be conducting a conference call and simultaneous live webcast to investors to report Q2 fiscal year 2014 earnings on Wednesday, December 4, 2013 at 5:00 pm EST. The call and webcast will be hosted by Gary Burnison, Chief Executive Officer and Robert Rozek, Chief Financial Officer.

What: Korn Ferry to Report Q2 FY2014 Earnings,

Investor Conference Call and Live Webcast

Who: Gary Burnison, Chief Executive Officer

Robert Rozek, Chief Financial Officer

Gregg Kvochak, Senior Vice President, Investor

Relations

When: 5:00 pm EST, Wednesday, December 4, 2013

Where: Live audio webcast will be available at the following site:

http://ir.kornferry.com/phoenix.zhtml?c=100800&p=irol-irhome

About Korn Ferry

At Korn Ferry, we design, build, attract and ignite talent. Since our inception, clients have trusted us to help recruit world-class leadership. Today, we are a single source for leadership and talent consulting services to empower businesses and leaders to reach their goals. Across our 80 offices and 3,700 colleagues, we convert potential into greatness. Our solutions range from executive recruitment and leadership development programs, to enterprise learning, succession planning and recruitment process outsourcing (RPO). Visit www.kornferry.com for more information on Korn Ferry, and www.kornferryinstitute.com for thought leadership, intellectual property and research.

SOURCE Korn Ferry